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Congressional Candidate Table 8d

This table was generated on 8/28/19.

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate

Candidate Name
UNTERMAN, RENEE
TRONE, DAVID
COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER C

GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.

NEESE, TERRY
HOWZE, TED D II
CARL, JERRY LEE, JR

MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.

TIMMONS, WILLIAM R IV
MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.
HOMRICH, LYNNE

MARYOTT, BRIAN L MR
LANDING, KATHERINE DUBEAU
BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL
OBERWEIS, JAMES D
MATHYS, CHRIS

SIEGEL, CYNTHIA

ROUSE, ERIC S

LYNCH, HOLLY

GARCIA, MICHAEL

CLARK, CHIMER DAVIS JR
RATHS, GREGORY GERARD
SIEDENBUEHL, THOMAS
BROWNING, DEAN NAPIER
STEEL, MICHELLE

RIMMER, STEPHANIE S
HUANG, PEGGY

WILSKE, LARRY A MR.
BOYLAN, LINDSEY

NEGRON, STEVE

DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.
MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS
SHEPARD, PHILLIP RAY
SHEDD, TIFFANY

APODACA, ROB

APPLEFIELD, DAVID
GONSALVES, MARK
RICHARDS, BRET A DR.

LAW, PHILIP JOSEPH MR.
LIGON, MIKE

RUZZICONI, RYAN

MATTHEW, ABRAHAM THOMAS
IANNUZZI, CAROL HIGBEE
SPEZAKIS, ZINOVIA

MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR.
LAMBERT, DOUGLAS WESTLEY llI
VILARINO, IRINA MS.
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL HOWARD
ROSE, JOHN W.

PERRY, JOAN

January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

State District Party
GA 07 Republican Party
MD 06 Democratic Party
NY 27 Republican Party
GA 06 Republican Party
OK 05 Republican Party
CA 10 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
SC 04 Republican Party
TX 24 Republican Party
GA 07 Republican Party
CA 49  Republican Party
SC 01 Republican Party
NC 09 Republican Party
IL 14  Republican Party
NM 02 Republican Party
TX 07 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NY 10 Democratic Party
CA 25 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
CA 45 Republican Party
PA 06 Republican Party
PA 07 Republican Party
CA 48 Republican Party
AZ 06 Democratic Party
CA 45  Republican Party
CA 50 Republican Party
NY 10 Democratic Party
NH 02 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
AZ 01 Republican Party
NM 03 Demoaocratic Party
NJ 04 Democratic Party
GA 07 Republican Party
IA 04 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party
AZ 02 Republican Party
Ml 01 Democratic Party
IL 03 Democratic Party
TX 26  Democratic Party
NJ 09 Democratic Party
NJ 05 Republican Party
AL 01 Republican Party
FL 26  Republican Party
TX 31 Republican Party
TN 06 Republican Party
NC 03 Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate

$602,841
$600,000
$500,000
$500,000
$350,000
$325,000
$306,656
$301,000
$288,942
$285,000
$258,410
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$202,797
$176,000
$153,064
$131,740
$125,000
$125,000
$121,500
$110,050
$100,636
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$94,000
$90,000
$84,395
$79,550
$75,000
$75,000
$69,585
$66,140
$66,000
$60,000
$55,600
$50,854
$50,545
$50,000
$49,500
$48,678
$46,532
$45,188
$45,100
$42,805
$40,000
$35,000
$33,538
$31,740
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