Congressional Candidate Table 8d

Top 50 House Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate January 1, 2019 - June 30, 2019

			, .,		Incumbent/ C	Contributions and Loans
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	From the Candidate
1	UNTERMAN, RENEE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open .	\$602,841
2	TRONE, DAVID	MD	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$600,000
3	COLLINS, CHRISTOPHER C	NY	27	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$500,000
4	GREENE, MARJORIE TAYLOR MRS.	GA	06	Republican Party	Challenger	\$500,000
5	NEESE, TERRY	OK	05	Republican Party	Challenger	\$350,000
6	HOWZE, TED D II	CA	10	Republican Party	Challenger	\$325,000
7	CARL, JERRY LEE, JR	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$306,656
8	MCCORMICK, RICHARD DEAN DR.	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$301,000
9	TIMMONS, WILLIAM R IV	SC	04	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$288,942
10	MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.	TX	24	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$285,000
11	HOMRICH, LYNNE	GA	07	Republican Party	Open	\$258,410
12	MARYOTT, BRIAN L MR	CA	49	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,000
13	LANDING, KATHERINE DUBEAU	SC	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$250,000
14	BISHOP, JAMES DANIEL	NC	09	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
15	OBERWEIS, JAMES D	IL	14	Republican Party	Challenger	\$202,797
16	MATHYS, CHRIS	NM	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$176,000
17	SIEGEL, CYNTHIA	TX	07	Republican Party	Challenger	\$153,064
18	ROUSE, ERIC S	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$131,740
19	LYNCH, HOLLY	NY	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$125,000
20	GARCIA, MICHAEL	CA	25	Republican Party	Challenger	\$125,000
21	CLARK, CHIMER DAVIS JR	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$121,500
22	RATHS, GREGORY GERARD	CA	45	Republican Party	Challenger	\$110,050
23	SIEDENBUEHL, THOMAS	PA	06	Republican Party	Challenger	\$100,636
24	BROWNING, DEAN NAPIER	PA	07	Republican Party	Challenger	\$100,000
25	STEEL, MICHELLE	CA	48	Republican Party	Challenger	\$100,000
26	RIMMER, STEPHANIE S	ΑZ	06	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$100,000
27	HUANG, PEGGY	CA	45	Republican Party	Challenger	\$94,000
28	WILSKE, LARRY A MR.	CA	50	Republican Party	Challenger	\$90,000
29	BOYLAN, LINDSEY	NY	10	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$84,395
30	NEGRON, STEVE	NH	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$79,550
31	DE LUCA, FRANCIS X.	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$75,000
32	MURPHY, GREGORY FRANCIS	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$75,000
33	SHEPARD, PHILLIP RAY	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$69,585
34	SHEDD, TIFFANY	ΑZ	01	Republican Party	Challenger	\$66,140
35	APODACA, ROB	NM	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$66,000
36	APPLEFIELD, DAVID	NJ	04	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$60,000
37	GONSALVES, MARK	GΑ	07	Republican Party	Open	\$55,600
38	RICHARDS, BRET A DR.	IA	04	Republican Party	Challenger	\$50,854
39	LAW, PHILIP JOSEPH MR.	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$50,545
40	LIGON, MIKE	ΑZ	02	Republican Party	Challenger	\$50,000
41	RUZZICONI, RYAN	MI	01	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$49,500
42	MATTHEW, ABRAHAM THOMAS	IL	03	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$48,678
43	IANNUZZI, CAROL HIGBEE	TX	26	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$46,532
44	SPEZAKIS, ZINOVIA	NJ	09	Democratic Party	Challenger	\$45,188
45	MCCANN, JOHN JOSEPH MR. JR.	NJ	05	Republican Party	Challenger	\$45,100
46	LAMBERT, DOUGLAS WESTLEY III	AL	01	Republican Party	Open	\$42,805
47	VILARINO, IRINA MS.	FL	26	Republican Party	Challenger	\$40,000
48	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL HOWARD	TX	31	Republican Party	Challenger	\$35,000
49	ROSE, JOHN W.	TN	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$33,538
50	PERRY, JOAN	NC	03	Republican Party	Open	\$31,740